ALIE SAL

PIAZZA MATTEQTTI snc
83100 CRIANZARD (CZ)
P.1VA: 00162180798

DOCLENTO COMERCIALE

di vendita o prestazione
DESCRIZIOE ~ 1W Prezao®)

PARCHEGGIO 1 ORA 22%

TOTALE COMPLESSIAO
di cui [VA

Pagaxento contante
Ineorto pagato

01-03-2023 11:04
DOCUMENTO N. 0860-0050

RI" 4CEDMO29452

RAZIE £ HR?IVEDER[I

2.50

20
0.4

2,50
2.50

ALME. SRL. -

PIAZZA MATIEOTT] snc
88100 CATANZARD (CLHH
P.IVA: 00162180738

DOCUENTO COMMERCIALE
di vendita 0 prestazione

DESRIZIONE 1R Prezant®)

PQR[HEGQQI ORA 227 2:50
TOTALE COMPLESSIVO 250
dl W] ]Uﬂ []145
rerio 5%
01-03-2023 11:04

DOCUMENTQ N. 0860-0050
AT 4CEDMU29452

CRAZIE £ FRRIVEDERC




